
Emirates Archery League For Talent detection, 2nd Stage - 2025-2026
UAE ARCHERY FEDERATION (EAL2J25)
Sharjah, From 13-12-2025 to 14-12-2025

Recurve Under 15 Men
1
8

MANSOUR SAEED OBAID Khusouni
HAMDAN ABDALLA HASSAN Ali

ALMADAM

HAMRIYAH

6
0

5
4

ZAYED AHMED OBAID Khusouni
SIDDHARTH RAMAKRISHNAN NAGARAJ 

ALMADAM

DARCHERS

5
6

T.8
T.9

3
6

SAOUD NASSER HUMAID Yasin
HAMAD  SAEED OBAID Khusouni

HAMRIYAH

ALMADAM

6
5

T.8
T.6

7
2

MUSABAH HAMAD OBAID Khusouni
YEONJUN LEE . 

ALMADAM

ALMADAM

1
7

Mansour Saeed Obaid K.
Siddharth Ramakrishnan Nagaraj 

6
0

Saoud Nasser Humaid Y.
yeonjun lee . 

2
6

Bronze

Siddharth Ramakrishnan Nagaraj 
Saoud Nasser Humaid Y.

7
1

Gold

Mansour Saeed Obaid K.
yeonjun lee . 

6
0
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Emirates Archery League For Talent detection, 2nd Stage - 2025-2026
UAE ARCHERY FEDERATION (EAL2J25)
Sharjah, From 13-12-2025 to 14-12-2025

Recurve Under 15 Women
1
8

SHAHAD JOHAR ALI Qambar
ARZURUBAISA BOWSILAMEEN BOWSIL 

SWS

ABUDHABI

6
2

5
4

CAMBRIA MAXIME DAYHOP Patino
ZAINA RAMI FAISAL AL Hereimi

SWS

ABUDHABI

6
2

3
6

NAAMH SALEH ABDULLA Alwatani
SHIKAH  NASER  SAEED Saif

FMAC

FMAC

2
6

7
2

JOUD   MOHAMED   SAMER Aladdin
SHAMMA JASIM HASHIM Ali

FMAC

SWS

6
5

T.8,10
T.8,8

Shahad Johar Ali Q.
Cambria Maxime Dayhop P.

0
6

Shikah  Naser  Saeed S.
JOUD   mohamed   Samer A.

6
4

Bronze

Shahad Johar Ali Q.
JOUD   mohamed   Samer A.

6
0

Gold

Cambria Maxime Dayhop P.
Shikah  Naser  Saeed S.

2
6

2/6 Elimination & Final Round -  Individual Brackets -
20251213.105558.000+04:00



Emirates Archery League For Talent detection, 2nd Stage - 2025-2026
UAE ARCHERY FEDERATION (EAL2J25)
Sharjah, From 13-12-2025 to 14-12-2025

Compound Under 15 Men
1
8

GAITH ALI SAEED Belal MALEEHA -Bye-

5
4

KHALID ISMAIL OBAID Weldalrola
MOHAMED AHMED SALIM Binshenna

MALEEHA

ALBATAEH

131
135

3
6

ATEEJ SULTAN JUMA Obaid
ABDALLA SAOUD SUROUR Obaid

ALBATAEH

ALBATAEH

116
105

7
2

ABDELRAHMAN MOHAMED ABDELRAHMA ??Abdalla
OMAR TAMER MOHAMMED Moatafa

MALEEHA

ALMADAM

54
107

Gaith Ali Saeed B.
Mohamed Ahmed Salim B.

121
127

Ateej Sultan Juma O.
Omar Tamer Mohammed M.

100
130

Bronze

Gaith Ali Saeed B.
Ateej Sultan Juma O.

122
119

Gold

Mohamed Ahmed Salim B.
Omar Tamer Mohammed M.

125
128

3/6 Elimination & Final Round -  Individual Brackets -
20251213.105558.000+04:00



Emirates Archery League For Talent detection, 2nd Stage - 2025-2026
UAE ARCHERY FEDERATION (EAL2J25)
Sharjah, From 13-12-2025 to 14-12-2025

Compound Under 15 Women
1
4

MASSA MAMOUN SALEH AlDrous SWS -Bye-

3
2

MAHA THAMIR SAEED Ghashab
ALYA IBRAHIM SALIM Binshaqoui

SWS

SWS

92
96

Bronze

 
Maha Thamir Saeed G.

0
1

Gold

Massa Mamoun Saleh A.
Alya Ibrahim Salim B.

95
67

4/6 Elimination & Final Round -  Individual Brackets -
20251213.105558.000+04:00



Emirates Archery League For Talent detection, 2nd Stage - 2025-2026
UAE ARCHERY FEDERATION (EAL2J25)
Sharjah, From 13-12-2025 to 14-12-2025

Recurve Under 12 Men
1
8

NASIR SAEED OBAID Khusouni
AHMAD MOHAMED AHMED Obaid

ALMADAM

MALEEHA

6
0

5
4

OMAR ABDELBASET ABDELGHAFOUR Mohamed
LAKSHYA  SINGH HIRDESH 

MALEEHA

DARCHERS

4
6

3
6

HAMED HASSAN  ABBAS Hassan
SALEM JASIM HASHIM Ali

ABUDHABI

ALBATAEH

6
0

7
2

ALI MOHAMED ABDELRAHMAN Abdalla
HAMDAN MOHAMED SALIM Binturaish

MALEEHA

ALMADAM

0
6

nasir saeed OBAID K.
Lakshya  Singh Hirdesh 

6
2

Hamed Hassan  Abbas H.
Hamdan Mohamed Salim B.

4
6

Bronze

Lakshya  Singh Hirdesh 
Hamed Hassan  Abbas H.

3
7

Gold

nasir saeed OBAID K.
Hamdan Mohamed Salim B.

2
6

5/6 Elimination & Final Round -  Individual Brackets -
20251213.105558.000+04:00



Emirates Archery League For Talent detection, 2nd Stage - 2025-2026
UAE ARCHERY FEDERATION (EAL2J25)
Sharjah, From 13-12-2025 to 14-12-2025

Recurve Under 12 Women
1
8

SALAMA ABDULGHANI ABDULRAHMAN Abdulwahed SWS -Bye-

5
4

FATIMA   YOUSIF  HASSAN Mohamed
NOOR MOHAMED ALAWAD 

SWS

FMAC

1
7

3
6

ELMA SEGARI - 
FATIMA MOHAMED  AHMED Almuls

SWS

SWS

6
0

7
2

SALAMA MONTHER ABDULLA Saeed
YEONSEO  LEE 

ABUDHABI

MUSHRIF

0
6

Salama Abdulghani Abdulrahman A.
Noor Mohamed Alawad 

2
6

Elma Segari - 
Yeonseo  Lee 

0
6

Bronze

Salama Abdulghani Abdulrahman A.
Elma Segari - 

0
6

Gold

Noor Mohamed Alawad 
Yeonseo  Lee 

4
6
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